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Women / 6 / SR B4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Williams569
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.250 9.7509.650 38.000
1 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Jurica424
Iron Cross

9.000 9.475 9.6759.550 37.700
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Cayley Beaumont561
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.400 9.5509.425 37.425
5 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Emma Pauley348
United - Helotes

8.925 9.375 9.5509.250 37.100
8 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Avery Cunningham236
TEGA

9.100 9.600 9.5258.550 36.775
3 1 14 6 5T

5T

Marisa Hughes400
Corinth

8.675 9.300 9.4509.350 36.775
12 6T 4 8 5T

5T

Collier Sutton291
ASI Lake Highlands

8.725 9.400 9.5009.075 36.700
11 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Sam McDermott347
United - Helotes

9.025 8.750 9.5509.325 36.650
6 13T 5 3T 8 

8 

Cara Manry231
Stars

9.075 9.300 9.3258.750 36.450
4 6T 11T 11 9 

9 

Allie Schulze128
Aerial Athletics

8.775 9.000 9.2509.200 36.225
10 10 7 13T 10 

10 

Madison Kelly411
DGA

8.350 9.250 9.4008.975 35.975
15 8T 10 9 11 

11 

Andrea Lopez340
Eagle

8.900 8.775 9.3758.750 35.800
9 12 11T 10 12 

12 

Noelle Araguz104
Palm Valley

8.575 8.400 9.2509.025 35.250
14 15 9 13T 13 

13 

Alissa Anderson587
AbovetheBar

8.625 8.750 9.2758.350 35.000
13 13T 15 12 14 

14 

Lindsey Rowden136
Capital TX

9.275 8.925 8.9507.450 34.600
2 11 16 16 15 

15 

Isabella Cano190
Mary Jane's

8.175 8.100 9.0258.600 33.900
16 16 13 15 16 

16 
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